CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Masters
Marina Alamein - Egypt - 11-12 October 2025

Afternoon 11th QOct. 2025
4x1000m SB Mixed — Master - R220

Rank Time
1 24 Fédération Francaise d'etudes et de Sports Sous-Marins FRA R220 0.56.20.3
A Frangois MICHOUX 1965
B Valérie JACQUEMART 1964
C Stanislas KUPCZAK 1969
D Sylvie HUGEL 1971
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CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Masters
Marina Alamein - Egypt - 11-12 October 2025

4x1000m SB Mixed — Master - R260

Rank Time
1 25 Fédération Francaise d'etudes et de Sports Sous-Marins FRA R260 1.04.29.9
A Roland CLERDOUET 1963
B Liliane VIVES-AURIOLLE 1956
C Laurent BESSE 1958
D Sylvie EYRAUD-JOLY 1963
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CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Masters
Marina Alamein - Egypt - 11-12 October 2025

4x1000m SB Mixed — Master - R140

Rank Time
1 23 Egyptian Diving and Lifesaving Federation EGY R140 0.51.43.23
A Mohamed Ahmed Abdelhamid 1991
B Aya Ezzeldin Abdelhalim 1988
C Moahmed Hussein Abdelaal 1983
D Rafif Hesham Elsayed 1995
2 1 Shooting Club EGY R140 0.55.53.13
A Mohamed TAREK SALEM 1993
B Mona MOSTAFA AMIN 1991
C Mohamed SHAFSHAK 1989
D Nashwa MOTIE AHMED 1984
3 2 Egyptian Diving and Lifesaving Federation EGY R140 1.00.06.66
A Ahmed YOSSRY ELGHABOURY 1986
B Sozan MOAMMED KHALIL 1984
C Mahmoud MOAHMED ABDELKADER 1995
D Nourhan ABDELMOMEN MOUSTAFA 1987
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CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Masters
Marina Alamein - Egypt - 11-12 October 2025

4x1000m SB Mixed — Master - R180

Rank
1

DQ
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Shooting Club (A)

Waleed AHMED FOUAD

Ann TAYSIR NOSSEIR

Walid HASSAN ZAYED

Catherine MARIE HANAFY

Egyptian Diving and Lifesaving Federation
Mohamed MOHYELDIN ELMETWALLY
Ghada SHAAT
Moahmed GABER BADAWI

Hanaa YOUSSEF ELSAYED

Shooting Club (B)

Zahran ABDELAZIZ FARGHALY

Amal TAWFIK ABDELKADER

Tarek SAMY ELGOHARY

Mirette NAGY SALAMA

EGY

EGY

EGY

R180
1981
1969
1970
1964
R180
1977
1988
1987
1961
R180
1969
1978
1970
1969

Time
0.59.54.67

1.06.48.26

DQ



